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Contact Role Address Telephone Email

Project Management

Dr Kate Radford Chief Investigator/ Associate

Professor in Rehabilitation

Research

University of Nottingham, Division of

Rehabilitation and Ageing, B102, Medical

School, Queen’s Medical Centre (QMC),

Nottingham, NG7 2UH

0115 823 0226/

07811783599

kate.radford@nottingham.ac.uk

Ali Gibson Trial Manager School of Health, University of Central

Lancashire, Brook Building 417, Preston

PR1 2HE

01772 89 3792 amgibson1@uclan.ac.uk

Dr Julie Phillips OT/ Research Fellow (Training

development/ delivery/

Process Evaluation)

University of Nottingham, Division of

Rehabilitation and Ageing, B114, Medical

School, Queen’s Medical Centre (QMC),

Nottingham, NG7 2UH

0115 8230244 julie.phillips@nottingham.ac.uk

Jain Holmes Occupational Therapist/

Training Director

University of Nottingham, Division of

Rehabilitation and Ageing, B109, Medical

School, Queen’s Medical Centre (QMC),

Nottingham, NG7 2UH

07543 563174 msxjjh@nottingham.ac.uk

Leeds Site

Dr Rory O'Connor Principal Investigator/ Senior

Lecturer and Honorary

Consultant Physician in

Rehabilitation Medicine

Academic Dept of Rehabilitation Medicine,

Leeds Institute of Molecular Medicine,

University of Leeds, Level D, Martin Wing,

Leeds General Infirmary LS1 3EX

0113 3922560 r.j.o'connor@leeds.ac.uk

London Site

Karen Hoffman Principal Investigator/ Senior

Research OT and Occupational

Therapy Clinical Specialist

Royal London Hospital, Trauma Sciences,

12th Floor, Royal London Hospital, Barts

Health, Whitechapel, London E1 1BB

020 359 40731/

07733220169

karen.hoffman@bartshealth.nhs.uk

Preston Site

Dr David Shakespeare Principal Investigator/

Consultant in Neurological

Rehabilitation Medicine

Preston Neuro-Rehab Unit , 32A Watling St

Rd, Lancashire Teaching Hospitals NHS

Trust, Preston County, Lancs PR2 8DY

01772 524771 david.shakespeare@lthtr.nhs.uk
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